
WEST BEACH PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Lunch Order Price List – 2018/2019 
 

PLEASE COMPLETE LUNCH ORDER IN BLUE OR BLACK PEN ONLY 

 
SCOOTZ CAFÉ 
703 Burbridge Road 
West Beach SA 5024 
 

 
PH: 8356 5146 
Email: scootzwestbeach@gmail.com 
Contact: Hayley & Fares 
 

 

HOT FOOD 
 

Cheeseburger (Beef Pattie, Cheese & Tomato Sauce on a bun) 

Chicken Burger (Chicken Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo on a bun) 

Toasted Roast Chicken Roll (Roast Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo) 

Hambo (Leg Ham & Tasty Cheese on a Toasted Bun) 

Hot Dog (Plain – with or without Sauce) 

Hot Dog (Cheese – with or without Sauce) 

Yummy Drummy 
Pizza Singles (Ham & Pineapple OR Supreme) 

Lasagne 
Macaroni & Cheese 
Fried Rice 
Sausage Rolls 
Pies & Pasties 
 

 
 

$5.00 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$4.00 
$4.50 
$5.50 
$2.00 
$3.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$3.50 
$4.00 
 

COLD FOOD 
 

Sandwiches: White or Wholemeal 

Rolls: White  

Wraps: White 
 

 
 

$3.00 
$3.50 
$3.50 
 

Fillings: $1.00 each 
Roast Chicken 

Ham 

Turkey 

Salami 

Tuna 

Egg 

Tasty Cheese 

Avocado 

Fillings: $0.80 each 
Lettuce 

Cucumber 

Carrot 

Tomato 

Beetroot 

Red Onion 

Spinach 

Spreads: $0.50 each 
Mayonnaise 

Vegemite 

Strawberry Jam 

Tomato Sauce 

BBQ Sauce 

Mustard 

 

Example: A Sandwich with Chicken; Lettuce & Mayonnaise is $3.00+$1.00+$0.80+$0.50 = $5.30 
 

Fresh Garden Salad (Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Carrot) 

 – Add $1.00 for Meat or Cheese 

Fruit Cup 

Yoghurt Cup (Honey, Strawberry, Mango, Plain) 

Custard Cup 

Jelly Cup  
Muffin  
 

$5.00 

 

$5.00 

$2.90 

$2.90 

$2.90 

$2.70 

 

 


