WEST BEACH PRIMARY SCHOOL Lunch Order Price List – 2018/2019

PLEASE COMPLETE LUNCH ORDER IN BLUE OR BLACK PEN ONLY

356 5146
: <u>scootzwestbeach@gmail.com</u>
act: Hayley & Fares

HOT FOOD		
Cheeseburger (Beef Pattie,	\$5.00	
Chicken Burger (Chicken Pa	oun) \$5.50	
Toasted Roast Chicken Ro	\$5.50	
Hambo (Leg Ham & Tasty Cl	\$4.00	
Hot Dog (Plain – with or wi	\$4.50	
Hot Dog (Cheese – with or	\$5.50	
Yummy Drummy	\$2.00	
Pizza Singles (Ham & Pinea	\$3.00	
Lasagne	\$5.00	
Macaroni & Cheese	\$5.00	
Fried Rice	\$5.00	
Sausage Rolls	\$3.50	
Pies & Pasties	\$4.00	
COLD FOOD		
Sandwiches: White or Wh	\$3.00	
Rolls: White	\$3.50	
Wraps: White		\$3.50
Fillings: \$1.00 each	Fillings: \$0.80 each	Spreads: \$0.50 each
Roast Chicken	Lettuce	Mayonnaise
Ham	Cucumber	Vegemite
Turkey	Carrot	Strawberry Jam
Salami	Tomato	Tomato Sauce
Tuna	Beetroot	BBQ Sauce
Egg	Red Onion	Mustard
Tasty Cheese	Spinach	
Avocado		

Example: A Sandwich with Chicken; Lettuce & Mayonnaise is \$3.00+\$1.00+\$0.80+\$0.50 = \$5.30

Fresh Garden Salad (Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Carrot) – Add \$1.00 for Meat or Cheese	\$5.00
Fruit Cup	\$5.00
Yoghurt Cup (Honey, Strawberry, Mango, Plain)	\$2.90
Custard Cup	\$2.90
Jelly Cup	\$2.90
Muffin	\$2.70